
Nominal 
Size

Part 
#

Wall 
Thickness

Standard Put-Ups Available 
Colors

Lbs/
100’Bulk Box Box A Box B

3/8”
1/2”
5/8”
3/4”
1”

1 3/8”

F6H0.38BK
F6H0.50BK
F6H0.63BK
F6H0.75BK
F6H1.00BK
F6H1.38BK

.06”

.06”

.06”

.06”

.06”

.06”

1,200’
800’
500’
500’
400’
250’

150’
100’
100’
100’
75’
75’

75’
50’
50’
50’
25’
25’

Black BK
Black BK
Black BK
Black BK
Black BK
Black BK

3.2
3.9
4.7
5.0
6.2
7.5

Chafe 
Protection 
F6® Heavy Wrap
F6® HEAVY (F6H) is a unique composite wrap-around 
chafe guard made from resistant synthetic polymers. Techflex® 
F6® Heavy Wrap is reimagined from the ground up to protect hoses and cables 
from chafing and abrasion. The easy wrap installation technology is a first for the 
hydraulic and fluid transfer industry. By combining the extreme cut and abrasion 
defense of a traditional woven nylon protection sleeve and the self-wrapping 
properties of our best-selling F6® line of products we have created a new stan-
dard for fast in field hose and wire protection.  
 
We have eliminated the need to disconnect fittings, connectors and hoses in 
order to properly protect your systems from damage. Simply apply F6® Heavy 
and get back work.

• Heavy Abrasion 
 	 Guard 
• Cut-Through Resistance
•	Self Closing Wrap
•	Resists To Chemicals     	
  & Automotive Fluids
•	Great Spot-Protection
•	No Tool Install
• Lightweight And Very     	
	 Flexible

F6® HEAVY Wrap  is specially designed to pro-
tect high voltage battery cables in hybrid and 
electric vehicles from crash and cut-through 

damage. It also allows to avoid short circuit on 
power lines by isolating the electrical system 
from the rest of the vehicle. F6H keeps wiring 
harness systems safe and secure in case of 

accidents; driver and passengers protection but 
also safety teams against high electrical loads.
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