

- Heavy Abrasion Guard
- Cut-Through Resistance
- Self Closing Wrap
- Resists To Chemicals
 Automotive Fluids
- Great Spot-Protection
- No Tool Install
- Lightweight And Very Flexible



dard for fast in field hose and wire protection.

F6® HEAVY (F6H) is a unique composite wrap-around chafe guard made from resistant synthetic polymers. Techflex® F6® Heavy Wrap is reimagined from the ground up to protect hoses and cables from chafing and abrasion. The easy wrap installation technology is a first for the hydraulic and fluid transfer industry. By combining the extreme cut and abrasion defense of a traditional woven nylon protection sleeve and the self-wrapping properties of our best-selling F6® line of products we have created a new stan-

We have eliminated the need to disconnect fittings, connectors and hoses in order to properly protect your systems from damage. Simply apply F6® Heavy and get back work.





F6® HEAVY Wrap is specially designed to protect high voltage battery cables in hybrid and electric vehicles from crash and cut-through damage. It also allows to avoid short circuit on power lines by isolating the electrical system from the rest of the vehicle. F6H keeps wiring harness systems safe and secure in case of accidents; driver and passengers protection but also safety teams against high electrical loads.

	Nominal Size	Part #	Wall Thickness	Standard Put-Ups			Available	Lbs/
				Bulk Box	Box A	Box B	Colors	100′
	3/8"	F6H0.38BK	.06"	1,200′	150′	75′	Black BK	3.2
	1/2"	F6H0.50BK	.06″	800′	100′	50′	Black BK	3.9
	5/8"	F6H0.63BK	.06″	500′	100′	50′	Black BK	4.7
	3/4"	F6H0.75BK	.06″	500′	100′	50′	Black BK	5.0
	1"	F6H1.00BK	.06″	400′	75′	25′	Black BK	6.2
	1 3/8"	F6H1.38BK	.06″	250′	75′	25′	Black BK	7.5